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Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome
COMUNE 1 DI PAOLA ROSSELLA
COMUNE 2 SIANO SILVIA
COMUNE 3 CHIARAVALLIBASSANI LAURA
COMUNE 4 SANTORO PAOLA
COMUNE 5 DE ROCCHI STEFANIA
COMUNE 6 DE LAURENTIIS ANGELA
COMUNE 7 MUOIO GRAZIA
COMUNE 8 MAGRO ALESSANDRA CHIARA
COMUNE 9 MARCHESE GIUSEPPE
COMUNE 10 BUONO SABINA PINA
COMUNE 11 ANTENOZIO DANIELA
COMUNE 12 FINAMORE BARBARA
COMUNE 13 GAMBINO ALBINA
COMUNE 14 MIGLIONICO PALMA
COMUNE 15 CASCONE RAFFAELAFLORA
COMUNE 16 ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI GERARDINA
COMUNE 17 ALIZZ| CATERINA SANTA
COMUNE 18 ZOCCO MARIA TERESA
COMUNE 19 MARTINO STEFANIA
COMUNE 20 TROISE CLOTILDE
COMUNE 21 CAPUTO DONATELLA
COMUNE 22 CASTROGIOVANNI VALENTINA
COMUNE 23 MICELOTTA LILIANA
COMUNE 24 MEGNA CAMILLA
COMUNE 25 CARUSO LAURA
COMUNE 26 SCOLARO IRENE MARIA
COMUNE 27 PONTIROLI ANNALISA
COMUNE 28 BITONTO FRANCESCA
COMUNE 29 ASSENTE MARIA
COMUNE 30 CRIVELLENTI MAURA
COMUNE 31 CATELLA ELENA
COMUNE 32 NICORA GIULIA
COMUNE 33 SCARFO' ANTONELLA
COMUNE 34 TONDINI LUCA
COMUNE 35 OLGIATI LAURA
COMUNE 36 SANTAMARIA ALESSANDRA
COMUNE 37 PERTILE FRANCESCA
COMUNE 38 MARRAZZO ANNA
COMUNE 39 RISI SARA
COMUNE 40 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI
COMUNE 41 BELLOTTO SILVIA
COMUNE 42 UBERTINI ILENIA DANIELA
COMUNE 43 FRANCHINI MILA
COMUNE 44 FALBO CHIARA
COMUNE 45 CARLOMAGNO SIMONA
COMUNE 46 RAVASINI DANIELA
COMUNE 47 CHINELLI PAOLA
COMUNE 48 MAMMANA PAMELA
COMUNE 49 MAGGIO MARIAROSARIA
COMUNE 50 TIRALONGO MARIANNA



Punteggio

159
149
149
141
134
133
125
125
123
122
121
119
115
115
114
113
111
111
111
111
108
108
103
102
99
95
95
92
91
87
83
83
82
82
81
79
78
77
77
77
77
75
75
74
74
73
72
72
71
69



COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

COSTANZA
MULE
SANGIORGIO
PELLEGRINO
BARBERIO
VISSI

IANNI
GIANCANE
MILIOTO
RIENZI

MELI
BARLETTA
MONARCA
MACCHIA
TOSCANO
TALIA
CARLOMAGNO
VISONE
BIANCHI
SERIO
SPALLINO
CUCCHIARA
NERI
LABANCA

DE SIMONE
DE DOMENICO
LACARIA
DELIGUORO
BRUNO
PASSARELLO
BARONE
PELANCONI
LAGANA'
PESCATORE
PAVAN
PAGHERA
SMORALDI
VASILE
MATERA
DELCURTO
ZACCHERIA
PERROTTI
URSINO
PITRUZZELLA
RESTIVO

DI CHIAZZA
MANGIAFICO
VERRASCINA
UBOLDI
CATARINELLA
OCCHIPINTI
LASCO
STIRPARO
MAISANO
CROPANESE
UBOLDI

PAMELA

MARIA

VITA
MARIANGELA
DANIELA
ELEONORA
ANNACHIARA
ANNASTELLA
MELISSA
FRANCESCO
BIAGIO DOMENICO MA
ANNA GENNIFER
MARIATERESA
LAURA
LOREDANA NUNZIA
ANNA MARIA
MARIANTONIETTA
ANGELA

SIMONA
CALOGERA
ROSSANA

IVANA MARIA
GRAZIELLA
DANIELA
ROSARIA
ANDREA

ESTER

BARBARA
CONCETTACRISTINA
ALESSANDRA
NICOLETTA
ELENA

PATRIZIA VINCENZA
CRISTINA MARIA
CLAUDIA

ISABEL

PAOLA
ALESSANDRA
MICHELINA
NATALIA
SALVATORE
SUSANNA
VALERIA
MARIARITA
ALESSANDRA
GIOVANNI

MASHA
MARIADOLORES
ANNA

FERNANDA NATALIA
ROSSANA
MARIANNA
PATRIZIA

SABINA

PIERINA
CRISTINA
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LIOI
KARIMIMANECH
GIACOVELLI
PICCIONELLO
CROCI
BELTRAMI
COSTANZO
CULORA
MILAZZO
PICCOLO
PITROLA
GRECO
CAMPANELLA
COSENTINO
GHINASSI
CIRMI
STAGNO
MISSERI
GALLO
RINALDI
GERACI
SCASSERRA
TONTI
MICELI
ASTORI
AMORIBELLO
DI CARLO
LEVI
PALMIERI
IANNONE
ESPOSITO
RUBERTO
PARADISO
RICIOPPO
TROVATO
CIOFFI
BRUNO
STALLONE
SANSEVERINO
AMATO
CERASO
DILASCIO
ODDO
LORENZO
RAGONESE
MARZICO
CANGEMI
CHIAROMONTE
DI PERI
MARRAZZO
TURRISI
CORETTI
TRIPODI
ALFANO
BERNASCHINA
RAUDINO

ALESSIA
SOHRAB
MARIAGIOVANNA
ANTONINA
ASSUNTA
ELEONORA
ROSA

ERIKA ANNA MARIA
MARIA

MARIA ANTONIA
MARISA
LUCIANAANDREINA
ALESSANDRA
MARZIA

CHIARA
GISELLA
ROSALIA
DENISE
ANTONELLA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
LOREDANA
PIERLUIGI
LUANA
GRAZIELLA

LISA

ROBERTA
VALENTINA
PIETRO
ELEONORA
ITALIA
ANNALISA

ANNA MARIA
CONCETTA
SERENA
SANDRA
EMANUELA
ANNA

PAOLA GIACINTA
MARCO

LUCIA

TERESA
ANTONIA
SALVATORE
PAOLA GIUSEPPINA
MADDALENA
MARIA MONTAGNA
VITO

CINZIA

ROSA MARIA
AMELIA
BENEDETTA RITA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
DOMENICA
ELEONORA
FRANCAMARIA
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VALENTI
STALLONE
MONTESANTI
PISA
CAVARRETTA
LAGRECA
DEBLASIO
DEBLASIO
ULLO
IACONO
SCIALPI
INFRANCA
CHIAPPARO
IENCO
COCO
RAIMONDO
MUSELLI
ULLO
BONETTO
PAU
SASSANO
TABONI
PULLARA
AMORIBELLO
CORRADO
LIPETRI
FIOZZO
NUCARA
ESPOSITO
CASTRONOVO
ALIVERTI
GELOTTI

DE FELICE
ALBANESE
GIONGO
CONTINOLO
SIMEONE
INGRASSELLINO
STILO
ADORNETTO
ALBANESE
NAPOLEONE
CIOFFI
PISONI
PICCININNO
REA

TORRE
MORANO
CORBELLI
BRUNETTI
GRAZIOSI
MONETTI
RODIGARI
RIVIELLO
CIULLA
DIMAIO

ROSA
ENZAMARIA
GIOVANNA
VALENTINA
ANGELINA
ANNALISA
CONCETTA
AURORA
DANIELA
SABRINA
GRAZIELLA
ROSAANNA
EMANUELE
ELISABETTA
ROSELLA
ANGELAROSA
ALICE
CRISTINA
LAURA
STEFANIA
NICLA
AUGUSTA
DANILA
MARIAGRAZIA
MARIAGRAZIA
MARTA
MONICA
BARBARA
STEFANIA
ROSARIACALOGERA
SOFIA
FRANCESCA ROSARIA
ANNA
GANDOLFA ELENA
LUISA
VALENTINA
SONIA
NUNZIA
CATERINA
GIACOMA
ENZA
CARMELINA
RAFFAELLA
RITA

CINZIA
PATRIZIA
CARMELA
GRAZIA
MICHELINAANNA
SARA
ROSSELLA
CARLOTTA
MIRIAM
TATJANA
CARLO
MELANIA
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MINOF 6
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MINOF 1
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MINOF 3
MINOF 4
MINOF 5
MINOF 6

ANATRA
COLOMBO
MARCHI
VARLESE
MARTINO
FLORA
CELOTTO
MONACO
ZAGAMI
FERRARIO
MARTORANA
IPPOLITO
CELANO

FUSI
DINATALE
CONSOLATEVI
LONGO
BRUGALETTA
CHIARAVALLIBASSANI
DE ROCCHI
MARTINO
MEGNA
NICORA
PERTILE
PELANCONI
CARLOMAGNO
CARUSO
BIANCHI
SMORALDI
PARADISO
MARTORANA
FUSI
DINATALE
CONSOLATEVI
CHIARAVALLIBASSANI
DE ROCCHI
MARTINO
MEGNA
NICORA
PERTILE
PELANCONI
CARLOMAGNO
CARUSO
BIANCHI
SMORALDI
PARADISO
MARTORANA
FUSI
DINATALE
CONSOLATEVI
CHIARAVALLIBASSANI
DE ROCCHI
MARTINO
MEGNA
NICORA
PERTILE

SARINA
TIZIANA FRANCA
LUCIA
DEBORAH
ALFONSO
CATERINA
FRANCESCA
CARMELA
KATIUSCIA
CHIARA
WANDA PIERINA
MARINELLA
NATALINA
MARTINA
ELIANA
LOREDANA
LETIZIA
THOMAS
LAURA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA
CAMILLA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
ELENA
SIMONA
LAURA
SIMONA
PAOLA
CONCETTA
WANDA PIERINA
MARTINA
ELIANA
LOREDANA
LAURA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA
CAMILLA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
ELENA
SIMONA
LAURA
SIMONA
PAOLA
CONCETTA
WANDA PIERINA
MARTINA
ELIANA
LOREDANA
LAURA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA
CAMILLA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
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149
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102
83
78



SOST. MINOF 7
SOST. MINOF 8
SOST. MINOF 9
SOST. MINOF 10
SOST. MINOF 11
SOST. MINOF 12
SOST. MINOF 13
SOST. MINOF 14
SOST. MINOF 15
SOST. MINOF 16
LINGUA INGL 1
LINGUA INGL 2
LINGUA INGL 3
LINGUA INGL 4
LINGUA INGL 5
LINGUA INGL 6
LINGUA INGL 7
LINGUA INGL 8
LINGUA INGL 9
LINGUA INGL 10
LINGUA INGL 11
LINGUA INGL 12
LINGUA INGL 13
LINGUA INGL 14
LINGUA INGL 15
LINGUA INGL 16
LINGUA INGL 17
LINGUA INGL 18

PELANCONI
CARLOMAGNO
CARUSO
BIANCHI
SMORALDI
PARADISO
MARTORANA
FUSI
DINATALE
CONSOLATEVI
CHIARAVALLIBASSANI
BUONO
MEGNA
CATELLA
NICORA
TONDINI
PERTILE
CARLOMAGNO
TIRALONGO
BRUNO
MONARCA

DI CHIAZZA
CATARINELLA
FUSI
DINATALE
CONSOLATEVI
LONGO
BRUGALETTA

ELENA
SIMONA
LAURA
SIMONA
PAOLA
CONCETTA
WANDA PIERINA
MARTINA
ELIANA
LOREDANA
LAURA
SABINA PINA
CAMILLA
ELENA
GIULIA
LUCA
FRANCESCA
SIMONA
MARIANNA
ANNA
MARIATERESA
GIOVANNI

FERNANDA NATALIA

MARTINA
ELIANA
LOREDANA
LETIZIA
THOMAS
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11
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16
49
24
22
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74
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